Startsheet

stockton whs cc (sporting course)(entry close 01/04/2016)

Nf::t;ter Start Time Rider Club Gender | Category
1 09:01:00 |philip graves Clifton CC York male
2 09:02:00 |keith murray DRAG2ZERO male
3 09:03:00 |mark flannery male Vet
4 09:04:00 [paul thirling Stockton Wheelers CC  |male
5 09:05:00 |peter rowland Ferryhill Whs male
6 09:06:00 [|blaine metcalf male
7 09:07:00 |mark wolstenholme male
3 09:08:00 |ben davis Bristol Road Club male Senior
9 09:09:00 |glen turnbull Patron male
10 09:10:00 [richard lilleker Cleveland Wheelers CC male
11 09:11:00 |anna turvey Tyneside Vagabonds CC ffemale
12 09:12:00 |david paterson male
13 09:13:00 |[ian knights male Vet
14 09:14:00 |michael dalton Stockton Wheelers CC  male
15 09:15:00 |russ richardson Teesdale CRC male
16 09:16:00 |martin willan Clifton CC York male
17 09:17:00 |graeme carter Stockton Wheelers CC  |male
18 09:18:00 [andrew branston Royal A " Force Cycling male Vet
Association
19 09:19:00 [graeme tate Cleveland Wheelers CC |male
20 09:20:00 |steven fullerton Darlington Cycling Club |male Vet
21 09:21:00 [tony fawcett male
22 09:22:00 |kevin dawson Hambleton RC male Vet
23 09:23:00 |christopher wood [TS Racing - OTR male
24 09:24:00 |howard heighton  |Ferryhill Whs male
25 09:25:00 [chris peareth Ferryhill Whs male
26 09:26:00 |andrew moss male
27 09:27:00 |neil foster male
28 09:28:00 |james meadows [TS Racing - OTR male
29 09:29:00 |jamie corcoran male
30 09:30:00 [christopher tidd male
31 09:31:00 |robert murdoch Teesdale CRC male
32 09:32:00 [clive upton Hambleton RC male
33 09:33:00 [rick mitford Cestria C.C. male Vet
34 09:34:00 |dougan collins Ferryhill Whs male
35 09:35:00 |steve davies Ferryhill Whs male




Start

Start Time Rider Club Gender | Category
Number
36 09:36:00 [richard grant Hartlepool CC male
37 09:37:00 |paul felce male
38 09:38:00 |peter guy male
39 09:39:00  |[hugh wharton Ferryhill Whs male
40 09:40:00 [john main Cleveland Wheelers CC male Vet
41 09:41:00 |[stephen murphy [Cleveland Wheelers CC |male
42 09:42:00 |dave bennett Darlington Cycling Club |male
43 09:43:00 [james mayo Stockton Wheelers CC  |male Senior
44 09:44:00  |phil wright Hartlepool CC male Vet
45 09:45:00 |rebecca pidgeon female
46 09:46:00 |simon coates Cleveland Wheelers CC |male
A7 09:47:00 [nev martin male
48 09:48:00 [keith alderson Cleveland Wheelers CC |male
49 09:49:00 [toby tanfield Cleveland Wheelers CC |male
50 09:50:00 [paul roberts Hambleton RC male
51 09:51:00 |michael bainbridge |Ferryhill Whs male
52 09:52:00 [bev martin male
53 09:53:00 [shaun teasdale Stockton Wheelers CC  |male
54 09:54:00 [simon binks Ferryhill Whs male
55 09:55:00 |robert spink Ferryhill Whs male
56 09:56:00 [rob carter TS Racing - OTR male
57 09:57:00 [stuart gordon male
58 09:58:00 [john close Stockton Wheelers CC  male
59 09:59:00 |ben jones male
60 10:00:00 |michael butler male




